Date

05/02/
24
05/09/
24
05/16/

24

05/23/
24

06/06/
24
06/13/
24
06/20/

24

06/27/
24

07/11/
24
07/18/
24
07/25/
24

Time

8:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PDT
8:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

=

qg;izgz

Games for MFC (black w/pink), MEN OVER 35

Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team

MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)
BYE-No Game

Tonight
Glendale Galaxy

(Red)
MFC (black w/pink)
MFC (black w/pink)

Bayer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

Home Team

Vipers (black)

BYE-No Game Tonight
Cebollitas (orange or yellow)

Beercelona Thursday (Neon

Yellow)

Almansor FC (turquoise)

BYE-No Game Tonight

MFC (black w/pink)

MFC (black w/pink)

BYE-No Game Tonight

Altadena Ale House (blue)

MFC (black w/pink)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

1 Tie

Unscore
d

0 Win
1 Tie

Upcomin
g
Upcomin
9
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
9
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g

<(E) TeamPages



